Plac Namn

rak lista

1 Lars Kvael

2 Carl-Johan Ryner
3 UIf Kristiansson

4 Eirik Seljelid

5 Vincent Huus

5 Alexander Princis
7 Alexander Njord

8 Peter Eriksson

9 Jan Strandberg

10 Simon Junker

11 Rikard Lindqvist
12 Robert Gustavsson
13 Rasmus Berggvist
14 Johan Rydberg

15 Magnus Martensson
16 Aki Sillman

17 Peter Eisenschmidt
18 Kosti Salonen

19 Jesper Lindberg

den 6 juni 2024

Klubb

Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Sjovikens IF
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Orebro BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Kungalvs BGK

S1

20
21
21
22
21
25

23
24
23

22
23
23
23
27
26
21
23

S2

22
24
26
24
22
21
23
22
23
22

24
21
24
23
23
24
23
23

19
21
22
23
22
22
21
24
21
22

23
21
22
28
23
21
25
23

21
24
23
21
22
23
23
22
24
23

24
23
23
22
24
23
25
22

S5

21
22
21
21
25
23
24
23
23
22

20
27
23
23
23
23
26
25

S6

21
20
19
23
23
22
20
21
25
25
25
23
25
24
23
22
24
23
24

Sida

25
22
23
22
23
22
24
25
20
24
21
26
23
25
22
23
24
22
26

1

149
154
155
156
158
158
159
160
160
161
46

162
163
164
164
165
165
165
166

av

Snitt

21,3
22,0
22,1
22,3
22,6
22,6
22,7
22,9
22,9
23,0
23,0
23,1
23,3
23,4
23,4
23,6
23,6
23,6
23,7



Plac Namn

rak lista

20 Amir El Quachani
21 Jon Bjorklund

22 Erik Nilsson

23 Carolin Svensson
24 Stefan Bjork

25 Lars Brown

26 Christian Olsson
27 Robin Andersson
28 Jimmy Svérd

29 Patrik Eliasson

30 Marcus | Andersson
31 Mats Janshy

32 Krister Magnusson
33 Magnus Westerberg
34 Stefan Viberg

35 Per Olof Isaksson
36 Linda Lundberg
37 Marcus Ljungblad
38 Torgny Kjellstrom
39 Morgan Tunmats
40 Daniel Kallstrom
41 Christer Séderlund
42 Karin Olsson

43 Lars Peter Nilsson
44 Tim Gustafsson

den 6 juni 2024

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tyresd BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tyresd BGK
Orebro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tyresd BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tyresd BGK
Tyresd BGK
Orebro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Orebro BGK
Sjovikens IF
Tyres6 BGK
Uppsala BGK
Sjovikens IF
Orebro BGK

S1

23
25
25

21
22
26
26
25
26
24

27
26
24
23

25
23
29
25

S2

24

23

25
24
25
25

27

28
25

20
26

26
25

28

27
21
28
23
24
25
20
21
27
22
24
24
26
25

27
25

24
25

23
26

23
23
25
26
24
26
23
22
24
22
23
23
25

22
25

23
26

24
28
25

S5 S6

- 23
25 25
20 24

27 22
23 25
21 28
24 25
23 24
24 24
25 24
26 26
- 24
- 22
25 27

22 28
25 27
25 23

22
24
24

24
24
25
22
24
24
25
21
22
26
28
23

26
20
26

119
143
167
48

96

168
169
169
145
170
170
146
122
123
74

173
149
25

125
175
101
127
51

51

77

Snitt

23,8
23,8
23,9
24,0
24,0
24,0
24,1
24,1
24,2
24,3
24,3
24,3
24,4
24,6
24,7
247
24,8
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,3
25,4
255
25,5
25,7



Plac Namn

rak lista

45 Nils Bertil Lindhqvist
46 Roger Svensson

a7 Henrik Arvidsson

48 Jonny Janshby

49 Bjorn Dinau

49 Per Karlsson

den 6 juni 2024

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Tyresd BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK

S1

23
28

28

S2

27
25

28
28

S5 S6

23 26

24 29

Sida

S7 S:a
31 183
- 53
- 53
26 133
- 28
- 28
3 av

Snitt

26,1
26,5
26,5
26,6
28,0
28,0



